SPECIFICATIONS
230 VAC
IP66/1P67

Rated Voltage (V)
Contact Configuration
Ratings Information
Environmental Rating
Impact Rating
Material

Metal Type

Product Color

Thread Size

Cable Range

Minimum Operating Temperature
Maximum Operating Temperature
Wiring Capacity - Phase Contacts
Hazardous Ratings

Accessory Size
Base Drawing Number
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DXN37c INLET/ANGLE
ADAPTER/BOX
36-C6003

230 VAC

36P+G

NON-CURRENT INTERRUPTING
IP 66/67

IKO9

METAL

ALUMINUM ANODIZED

BLACK

M40

.630-1.050"

-40F
-40C

131F
55C

18 AWG - 14 AWG
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